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Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship Varsity Girls

Edmundson Park - Oskaloosa, IA

Oct. 8, 2018

70s and sometimes sunny 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 8, 2018 5:34 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Dallas Center-Grimes     51    3    4    9   17   18   29   33  21:45.5  1:16.9 
  2 Pella                    59    1   10   13   15   20   21   42  21:47.5  1:57.1 
  3 Grinnell                 64    2    5   11   16   30   44   46  21:52.4  2:27.3 
  4 Indianola               104    7   14   23   24   36   40   41  22:34.6  2:28.5 
  5 Norwalk                 117   12   22   25   27   31   34   35  22:47.8  1:21.8 
  6 Newton                  144    6   19   26   43   50   51   54  23:37.3  4:52.6 
  7 Oskaloosa               162    8   32   38   39   45   47   48  23:39.0  3:29.0 
  8 Pella Christian         219   28   37   49   52   53   55       25:21.4  4:02.6 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Dallas Center-Grimes 
    3  Megan Sterbenz, So       21:08.1   
    4  Hannah Little, Fr        21:10.8   
    9  Emma Angus, So           21:40.2   
   17  Miranda Muhlstein, So    22:23.3   
   18  Lara Kallem, Jr          22:25.0   
   29  Nicole Merical, So       23:10.8   
   33  Grace Robbins, Sr        23:31.7   
Total Time = 1:48:47.4     Total Places = 51 
 
2. Pella 
    1  Caroline McMartin, Jr    20:33.6   
   10  Makayla Kruse, Sr        21:42.0   
   13  Chelsea Jorgensen, So    21:58.3   
   15  Ashley Blommers, So      22:12.7   
   20  Abigail Cutler, So       22:30.6   
   21  Elsie Thoreson, Jr       22:34.0   
   42  Tirzah Wittenberg, Jr    24:41.6   
Total Time = 1:48:57.2     Total Places = 59 
 
3. Grinnell 
    2  Mary Blanchard, Jr       20:46.3   
    5  Anjali Jones, Jr         21:17.5   
   11  Thea Larsson, Fr         21:51.4   
   16  Bridget Blanchard, Fr    22:13.1   
   30  Nola Conner, Jr          23:13.6   
   44  Julia Chamberland, Sr    24:56.8   
   46  Kayla Sieck, Fr          25:09.3   
Total Time = 1:49:21.9     Total Places = 64 
 
4. Indianola 
    7  Ashley Rockhold, Jr      21:31.6   
   14  Jadyn Forbes, Sr         21:58.8   
   23  Joey Werling, Fr         22:37.9   
   24  Bailey Blake, Jr         22:44.4   
   36  Alyvia Fuller, Fr        24:00.0   
   40  Rachel Engelhardt, So    24:28.3   
   41  Hailey Seifrig, So       24:31.7   
Total Time = 1:52:52.7     Total Places = 104 
 
5. Norwalk 
   12  Annika Schulz, Jr        21:55.2   
   22  Annie Balk, Sr           22:35.8   
   25  Kennedy Wendl, Fr        23:02.4   
   27  Annika Wallace, So       23:08.3   
   31  Emily Kehoe, Jr          23:17.0   
   34  Abbie Davitt, Jr         23:57.8   
   35  Cacy Larson, Jr          23:59.2   
Total Time = 1:53:58.7     Total Places = 117 
 
6. Newton 
    6  Rachel Rhoads, Sr        21:26.3   
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   19  Ashay Malow, So          22:25.7   
   26  Clare Muckler, Sr        23:03.9   
   43  Morgan Stalzer, Fr       24:51.7   
   50  Willow Oswalt, So        26:18.9   
   51  Kelsey Church, Fr        26:29.1   
   54  Tes Schuster, Jr         28:00.0   
Total Time = 1:58:06.5     Total Places = 144 
 
7. Oskaloosa 
    8  Lauren Coon, Sr          21:33.9   
   32  Addi Carter, Fr          23:22.7   
   38  Sage Adam, Fr            24:06.7   
   39  Leah Wilcox, Sr          24:08.5   
   45  Aleeya Cheney, Sr        25:02.9   
   47  Abby Lumsden, So         25:23.2   
   48  Ella Roach, Fr           25:30.2   
Total Time = 1:58:14.7     Total Places = 162 
 
8. Pella Christian 
   28  Annaliese Admiraal, Jr   23:08.4   
   37  Sydney Hooyer, Jr        24:00.5   
   49  Annika Terpstra, Jr      25:40.1   
   52  Lindsay Breon, Sr        26:47.0   
   53  Mira Ford, Jr            27:10.9   
   55  Maddy Crile, Jr          29:30.4   
Total Time = 2:06:46.9     Total Places = 219 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Caroline McMartin, Jr    20:33.6    Pella                 
    2     2  Mary Blanchard, Jr       20:46.3    Grinnell              
    3     3  Megan Sterbenz, So       21:08.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
    4     4  Hannah Little, Fr        21:10.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
    5     5  Anjali Jones, Jr         21:17.5    Grinnell              
    6     6  Rachel Rhoads, Sr        21:26.3    Newton                
    7     7  Ashley Rockhold, Jr      21:31.6    Indianola             
    8     8  Lauren Coon, Sr          21:33.9    Oskaloosa             
    9     9  Emma Angus, So           21:40.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   10    10  Makayla Kruse, Sr        21:42.0    Pella                 
   11    11  Thea Larsson, Fr         21:51.4    Grinnell              
   12    12  Annika Schulz, Jr        21:55.2    Norwalk               
   13    13  Chelsea Jorgensen, So    21:58.3    Pella                 
   14    14  Jadyn Forbes, Sr         21:58.8    Indianola             
   15    15  Ashley Blommers, So      22:12.7    Pella                 
   16    16  Bridget Blanchard, Fr    22:13.1    Grinnell              
   17    17  Miranda Muhlstein, So    22:23.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   18    18  Lara Kallem, Jr          22:25.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   19    19  Ashay Malow, So          22:25.7    Newton                
   20    20  Abigail Cutler, So       22:30.6    Pella                 
   21    21  Elsie Thoreson, Jr       22:34.0    Pella                 
   22    22  Annie Balk, Sr           22:35.8    Norwalk               
   23    23  Joey Werling, Fr         22:37.9    Indianola             
   24    24  Bailey Blake, Jr         22:44.4    Indianola             
   25    25  Kennedy Wendl, Fr        23:02.4    Norwalk               
   26    26  Clare Muckler, Sr        23:03.9    Newton                
   27    27  Annika Wallace, So       23:08.3    Norwalk               
   28    28  Annaliese Admiraal, Jr   23:08.4    Pella Christian       
   29    29  Nicole Merical, So       23:10.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   30    30  Nola Conner, Jr          23:13.6    Grinnell              
   31    31  Emily Kehoe, Jr          23:17.0    Norwalk               
   32    32  Addi Carter, Fr          23:22.7    Oskaloosa             
   33    33  Grace Robbins, Sr        23:31.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   34        Jaci Versluis, Jr        23:46.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   35    34  Abbie Davitt, Jr         23:57.8    Norwalk               
   36    35  Cacy Larson, Jr          23:59.2    Norwalk               
   37    36  Alyvia Fuller, Fr        24:00.0    Indianola             
   38    37  Sydney Hooyer, Jr        24:00.5    Pella Christian       
   39        Sami Sterbenz, Sr        24:01.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   40    38  Sage Adam, Fr            24:06.7    Oskaloosa             
   41    39  Leah Wilcox, Sr          24:08.5    Oskaloosa             
   42        Madalyn Haupts, So       24:11.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   43        Taylor Bergan, Jr        24:20.4    Norwalk               
   44        Courtney Stanley, So     24:22.5    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   45        Jillian Rants, So        24:23.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   46        Natalie Paulson, Sr      24:26.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   47    40  Rachel Engelhardt, So    24:28.3    Indianola             
   48    41  Hailey Seifrig, So       24:31.7    Indianola             
   49    42  Tirzah Wittenberg, Jr    24:41.6    Pella                 
   50    43  Morgan Stalzer, Fr       24:51.7    Newton                
   51    44  Julia Chamberland, Sr    24:56.8    Grinnell              
   52        Olivia Valline, Fr       25:00.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   53        Saddie Fredericks, Fr    25:00.7    Indianola             
   54    45  Aleeya Cheney, Sr        25:02.9    Oskaloosa             
   55        Jacque Lensing, Sr       25:04.5    Pella                 
   56        Emily Bellizzi, Fr       25:08.2    Norwalk               
   57    46  Kayla Sieck, Fr          25:09.3    Grinnell              
   58        Nicole Luebke, Fr        25:14.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   59        Taylor Wickman, Fr       25:20.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   60    47  Abby Lumsden, So         25:23.2    Oskaloosa             
   61    48  Ella Roach, Fr           25:30.2    Oskaloosa             
   62        Andrea Van Heukelom, So  25:35.0    Pella                 
   63        Kylie Merical, So        25:39.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   64        Alexa Riesselman, So     25:39.9    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   65    49  Annika Terpstra, Jr      25:40.1    Pella Christian       
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   66        Olivia Stodghill, Fr     25:41.3    Oskaloosa             
   67        Ila Heins, Sr            25:42.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   68        Lexi Soukup, So          25:42.7    Norwalk               
   69        Anya Latham, Fr          25:49.7    Grinnell              
   70        Addy Dykstra, Jr         25:52.0    Oskaloosa             
   71        Sabrina Wiedman, Jr      25:53.5    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   72        Elise Heckert, Fr        25:57.5    Indianola             
   73        Alysa Rath, Sr           25:58.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   74        Grace VerSteegh, Sr      26:00.5    Oskaloosa             
   75        Elizabeth Ashing, Jr     26:01.4    Grinnell              
   76        Allison Coffey, Sr       26:10.3    Indianola             
   77        Micah Benning-Shorb, Jr  26:15.9    Grinnell              
   78    50  Willow Oswalt, So        26:18.9    Newton                
   79        Skyler Blessman, Fr      26:20.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   80    51  Kelsey Church, Fr        26:29.1    Newton                
   81        Sandra Skouson, Sr       26:36.1    Grinnell              
   82    52  Lindsay Breon, Sr        26:47.0    Pella Christian       
   83        Eva Hoch, So             26:49.0    Norwalk               
   84        Kara West, Jr            26:50.0    Grinnell              
   85        Megan Howard, Fr         27:00.8    Indianola             
   86        Elizabeth Schroder, Sr   27:09.1    Pella                 
   87    53  Mira Ford, Jr            27:10.9    Pella Christian       
   88        Avery Howe, So           27:23.8    Indianola             
   89        Natalie Martin, So       27:25.2    Norwalk               
   90        Paiven Knoot, So         27:48.9    Oskaloosa             
   91        Hayden Werling, So       27:49.5    Indianola             
   92        Lauren Bice, Jr          27:50.6    Norwalk               
   93        Anna Childerston, Fr     27:54.2    Pella                 
   94    54  Tes Schuster, Jr         28:00.0    Newton                
   95        Hannah Eilers, So        28:04.3    Indianola             
   96        Gracie Roberts, Jr       28:05.1    Norwalk               
   97        Lindy Slocum, So         28:10.8    Oskaloosa             
   98        McKenzie Koerselman, Fr  28:12.5    Norwalk               
   99        Kylie Winkler, Fr        28:13.0    Norwalk               
  100        Anna Miller, Fr          28:13.6    Indianola             
  101        Zoey Ross, Sr            28:27.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  102        Raegan Levi, Fr          28:32.5    Norwalk               
  103        Andrea Arellano, So      28:33.2    Oskaloosa             
  104        Brooke Allen, Jr         28:34.1    Oskaloosa             
  105        Brianna Borneman, So     28:46.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  106        Tevka Lackmann, Jr       28:49.2    Norwalk               
  107        Ellie Andersen, So       28:52.5    Indianola             
  108        Anniston McDougall, Jr   28:54.6    Oskaloosa             
  109        Abby Drost, Fr           28:55.9    Oskaloosa             
  110        Ellie Howard, Jr         29:01.0    Pella                 
  111        Paige Bily, So           29:02.0    Indianola             
  112        Hannah Roberts, Jr       29:02.1    Norwalk               
  113        Lexie Townsend, Sr       29:03.4    Grinnell              
  114        Hannah Graham, Fr        29:10.0    Indianola             
  115        Kirby Nelson, Sr         29:12.5    Oskaloosa             
  116        Caitlin Alexander, Sr    29:20.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  117        Zoey Chumbley, Sr        29:21.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  118    55  Maddy Crile, Jr          29:30.4    Pella Christian       
  119        Fabienne Huber, Sr       30:10.7    Pella                 
  120        Megan Nye, So            30:24.7    Indianola             
  121        Eva Gabel, Jr            30:32.4    Indianola             
  122        Lauren Bolte, So         30:33.4    Grinnell              
  123        Theresa Crawford, Jr     30:38.4    Grinnell              
  124        Hayley Westercamp, Jr    30:40.3    Oskaloosa             
  125        Payel Patel, So          31:04.8    Grinnell              
  126        Shelby Johnson, So       31:06.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  127        Megan Smith, Fr          31:20.6    Indianola             
  128        Ellie Snyder, Sr         31:24.0    Oskaloosa             
  129        Tenley Schroeder, So     31:26.6    Norwalk               
  130        Heather Schirm, Sr       31:35.9    Norwalk               
  131        Micheala Baker, Sr       32:35.4    Indianola             
  132        Gabriela Popescu, Sr     32:44.1    Norwalk               
  133        Emily Rolands, Jr        32:46.8    Indianola             
  134        Giovy Eekhoff, Fr        32:51.9    Pella                 
  135        MaKenna Schaffner, So    32:55.5    Oskaloosa             
  136        Lauren Trainer, Sr       33:08.5    Oskaloosa             
  137        Katherine Nicholson, So  33:28.4    Indianola             
  138        Heather Perry, Fr        33:32.2    Newton                
  139        Alli Kreider, Jr         36:10.7    Norwalk               
  140        Taylor Smith, Jr         36:11.4    Norwalk               
  141        Martina Valline, Sr      36:24.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  142        Becca Gomez, Sr          36:38.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  143        Aubree Klug, Sr          36:48.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  144        Bailey Pierce, Fr        36:53.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  145        Ruthie Duey, So          38:22.4    Indianola             
  146        Maddy White, Fr          39:55.3    Pella                 
  147        Paloma Zepeda Martinez, Sr40:52.7    Pella                 
  148        Emma Ham, So             43:11.8    Newton                
  149        Amor Hilburn, Fr         52:00.0    Newton                
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Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship Varsity Boys

Edmundson Park - Oskaloosa, IA

Oct. 8, 2018

70s and sometimes sunny 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 8, 2018 5:37 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Indianola                48    1    7    8   14   18   30   36  18:06.8  1:34.5 
  2 Dallas Center-Grimes     55    4    5    9   17   20   26   27  18:17.2  1:07.6 
  3 Pella                    67    6   10   11   16   24   29   31  18:24.7  1:05.8 
  4 Grinnell                101    3   12   13   32   41   42   43  18:42.6  2:16.6 
  5 Oskaloosa               142    2   23   38   39   40   44   45  19:10.2  2:22.4 
  6 Newton                  155   21   28   34   35   37   51   54  19:20.7  0:50.7 
  7 Norwalk                 178   15   22   46   47   48   49   50  19:45.2  2:03.2 
  8 Pella Christian         182   19   25   33   52   53   55   56  19:54.5  2:33.5 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Indianola 
    1  Eric Baldus, Sr          17:08.8   
    7  Jeb Borgmeyer, Jr        18:06.2   
    8  Brock Elbert, Sr         18:08.6   
   14  Curtis Johnson, Fr       18:26.7   
   18  Logan Hoger, Fr          18:43.3   
   30  Jack Runyan, Fr          19:15.0   
   36  Wyatt Woodruff, So       19:28.9   
Total Time = 1:30:33.6     Total Places = 48 
 
2. Dallas Center-Grimes 
    4  Bradley Ramsey, Jr       17:45.7   
    5  Tyler Borneman, Sr       17:55.0   
    9  Brock Wolf, So           18:12.7   
   17  Jacob Storey, Fr         18:39.3   
   20  Blake Croushore, So      18:53.2   
   26  Caleb Rhoads, Sr         19:05.1   
   27  Carter Eischeid, Sr      19:07.6   
Total Time = 1:31:25.9     Total Places = 55 
 
3. Pella 
    6  Drew Van Hauen, Sr       17:56.7   
   10  Josiah Wittenberg, Fr    18:15.5   
   11  Cutler Turner, Fr        18:17.4   
   16  Mason Johnston, Jr       18:31.2   
   24  Jordan Buma, Sr          19:02.4   
   29  Braden Rowe, So          19:11.7   
   31  Thomas Gaul, Jr          19:16.3   
Total Time = 1:32:03.2     Total Places = 67 
 
4. Grinnell 
    3  Matthew Cunningham, Sr   17:36.7   
   12  Isaac Bryant, Jr         18:21.7   
   13  Joe Simon, Sr            18:22.1   
   32  Sergio Perez-Valentin, Jr19:19.2   
   41  Kendall Praitis-Hill, Sr 19:53.3   
   42  Jarrett Rose, Sr         19:53.8   
   43  Caden Christinson, Jr    19:56.0   
Total Time = 1:33:33.0     Total Places = 101 
 
5. Oskaloosa 
    2  Carter Huyser, Sr        17:26.9   
   23  Gareth Stefanc, So       18:59.3   
   38  Patrick DeRonde, Fr      19:47.4   
   39  Jacob Hacker, Sr         19:48.1   
   40  Aden Scott, Fr           19:49.3   
   44  Kadin Gerard, Jr         20:06.0   
   45  Brayden Van Kampen, Jr   20:13.1   
Total Time = 1:35:51.0     Total Places = 142 
 
6. Newton 
   21  Treycen Garton, Fr       18:54.8   
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   28  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 19:10.3   
   34  Luke Zaabel, Jr          19:25.9   
   35  Adam Hunter, Sr          19:26.8   
   37  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:45.5   
   51  Hunter Kennedy, Fr       21:06.1   
   54  Derek Beiner, Fr         21:18.2   
Total Time = 1:36:43.3     Total Places = 155 
 
7. Norwalk 
   15  Patrick Foster, So       18:26.7   
   22  Derek Webster, So        18:57.4   
   46  Colin Frederick, So      20:22.5   
   47  Tyler Vaughan, Sr        20:29.2   
   48  Austin Brenizer, So      20:29.9   
   49  Liam Buckley, Jr         20:31.4   
   50  Tommy Wright, Sr         20:40.8   
Total Time = 1:38:45.7     Total Places = 178 
 
8. Pella Christian 
   19  Lucas Bandstra, Sr       18:43.6   
   25  Daniel Mora Demestri, Jr 19:02.9   
   33  Brayton Juffer, So       19:19.9   
   52  Danny Andringa, Fr       21:08.8   
   53  Micah DeHaan, Fr         21:17.1   
   55  Brayden Zula, Jr         25:48.8   
   56  Jason Kim, Jr            25:57.0   
Total Time = 1:39:32.3     Total Places = 182 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Eric Baldus, Sr          17:08.8    Indianola             
    2     2  Carter Huyser, Sr        17:26.9    Oskaloosa             
    3     3  Matthew Cunningham, Sr   17:36.7    Grinnell              
    4     4  Bradley Ramsey, Jr       17:45.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
    5     5  Tyler Borneman, Sr       17:55.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
    6     6  Drew Van Hauen, Sr       17:56.7    Pella                 
    7     7  Jeb Borgmeyer, Jr        18:06.2    Indianola             
    8     8  Brock Elbert, Sr         18:08.6    Indianola             
    9     9  Brock Wolf, So           18:12.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   10    10  Josiah Wittenberg, Fr    18:15.5    Pella                 
   11    11  Cutler Turner, Fr        18:17.4    Pella                 
   12    12  Isaac Bryant, Jr         18:21.7    Grinnell              
   13    13  Joe Simon, Sr            18:22.1    Grinnell              
   14    14  Curtis Johnson, Fr       18:26.7    Indianola             
   15    15  Patrick Foster, So       18:26.7    Norwalk               
   16    16  Mason Johnston, Jr       18:31.2    Pella                 
   17    17  Jacob Storey, Fr         18:39.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   18    18  Logan Hoger, Fr          18:43.3    Indianola             
   19    19  Lucas Bandstra, Sr       18:43.6    Pella Christian       
   20    20  Blake Croushore, So      18:53.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   21    21  Treycen Garton, Fr       18:54.8    Newton                
   22    22  Derek Webster, So        18:57.4    Norwalk               
   23    23  Gareth Stefanc, So       18:59.3    Oskaloosa             
   24    24  Jordan Buma, Sr          19:02.4    Pella                 
   25    25  Daniel Mora Demestri, Jr 19:02.9    Pella Christian       
   26    26  Caleb Rhoads, Sr         19:05.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   27    27  Carter Eischeid, Sr      19:07.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   28    28  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 19:10.3    Newton                
   29    29  Braden Rowe, So          19:11.7    Pella                 
   30    30  Jack Runyan, Fr          19:15.0    Indianola             
   31    31  Thomas Gaul, Jr          19:16.3    Pella                 
   32    32  Sergio Perez-Valentin, Jr19:19.2    Grinnell              
   33    33  Brayton Juffer, So       19:19.9    Pella Christian       
   34        Teagen Vander Waal, Sr   19:21.4    Pella                 
   35    34  Luke Zaabel, Jr          19:25.9    Newton                
   36    35  Adam Hunter, Sr          19:26.8    Newton                
   37    36  Wyatt Woodruff, So       19:28.9    Indianola             
   38        Nick Singer, Jr          19:29.4    Pella                 
   39        Logan Herbsleb, Sr       19:31.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   40        Will Augspurger, So      19:37.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   41        Will Rasmussen, So       19:40.2    Pella                 
   42        Gavin Petrak, Jr         19:43.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   43    37  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:45.5    Newton                
   44        Justin Seifrig, Sr       19:46.7    Indianola             
   45    38  Patrick DeRonde, Fr      19:47.4    Oskaloosa             
   46    39  Jacob Hacker, Sr         19:48.1    Oskaloosa             
   47    40  Aden Scott, Fr           19:49.3    Oskaloosa             
   48        Troy Miller, Sr          19:50.1    Pella                 
   49    41  Kendall Praitis-Hill, Sr 19:53.3    Grinnell              
   50    42  Jarrett Rose, Sr         19:53.8    Grinnell              
   51        Cooper Pierce, Sr        19:55.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   52    43  Caden Christinson, Jr    19:56.0    Grinnell              
   53        Ryder Downey, Fr         19:57.7    Indianola             
   54        Tyler Tice, Jr           19:59.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   55        Harrison Stallman, So    20:02.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   56    44  Kadin Gerard, Jr         20:06.0    Oskaloosa             
   57        Robert Groves, Jr        20:07.7    Grinnell              
   58        Jacob Hochstetler, Jr    20:10.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   59        Andrew West, Jr          20:10.3    Indianola             
   60        Owen Fix, Jr             20:11.0    Indianola             
   61        Eli Ross, So             20:11.8    Indianola             
   62        Logan Moline, So         20:12.1    Grinnell              
   63    45  Brayden Van Kampen, Jr   20:13.1    Oskaloosa             
   64        Akira Lopez, Fr          20:14.8    Pella                 
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   65        Keene Barnes, Fr         20:21.6    Indianola             
   66        Caden Ayala, Fr          20:22.2    Oskaloosa             
   67    46  Colin Frederick, So      20:22.5    Norwalk               
   68        Nicholas Koenig, Jr      20:24.8    Indianola             
   69    47  Tyler Vaughan, Sr        20:29.2    Norwalk               
   70    48  Austin Brenizer, So      20:29.9    Norwalk               
   71        Colby Van Gorp, Jr       20:29.9    Pella                 
   72    49  Liam Buckley, Jr         20:31.4    Norwalk               
   73        Ryan Van Donselaar, So   20:35.0    Pella                 
   74        Joshua Hartl, Sr         20:39.5    Oskaloosa             
   75    50  Tommy Wright, Sr         20:40.8    Norwalk               
   76        Miles Combs, Jr          20:42.3    Indianola             
   77        Kaden Visser, Jr         20:46.7    Pella                 
   78        Andrew Cogley, So        20:48.6    Grinnell              
   79        Isaac Short, Fr          20:48.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   80        Miles Wyllie, Jr         20:51.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   81        Warren Breeden, So       20:52.7    Indianola             
   82        Logan Grover, So         20:58.2    Indianola             
   83        Phillip Abrahamson, Fr   20:59.8    Oskaloosa             
   84    51  Hunter Kennedy, Fr       21:06.1    Newton                
   85        Caden Peters, So         21:07.7    Pella                 
   86        Luke Geyer, Fr           21:08.3    Norwalk               
   87    52  Danny Andringa, Fr       21:08.8    Pella Christian       
   88        Dawson Assink, So        21:09.5    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   89        Max Hull, Sr             21:10.9    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   90        Preston Pellatz, Jr      21:11.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   91        Drew Bormann, Jr         21:13.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   92        Eli Followwill, So       21:15.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   93    53  Micah DeHaan, Fr         21:17.1    Pella Christian       
   94        Aaron Wilson, Fr         21:17.1    Oskaloosa             
   95    54  Derek Beiner, Fr         21:18.2    Newton                
   96        Drew Anderson, Fr        21:21.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   97        Hayden Nienkerk, Fr      21:22.1    Oskaloosa             
   98        John Fetty, Jr           21:22.7    Pella                 
   99        Jayden Creps, Sr         21:26.2    Grinnell              
  100        Brody Greenwood, Sr      21:26.8    Indianola             
  101        Antonio Leovan, So       21:27.1    Pella                 
  102        Tyrus Lankford, Jr       21:31.5    Norwalk               
  103        Nick Walter, Sr          21:32.0    Oskaloosa             
  104        Caleb Nostrala, Jr       21:32.6    Indianola             
  105        Zach Tarr, Jr            21:38.1    Oskaloosa             
  106        Caleb Powell, So         21:39.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  107        Joby Olson, Fr           21:40.8    Pella                 
  108        Ryan Gruman, Sr          21:41.3    Grinnell              
  109        Gavin Moran, Jr          21:41.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  110        Jack Dawson, Jr          21:44.5    Oskaloosa             
  111        Joseph DeWall, So        21:44.8    Indianola             
  112        Mateo Canonville, Sr     21:50.8    Oskaloosa             
  113        Anthony Bestell, So      21:52.4    Newton                
  114        Cael Wineland, Fr        21:53.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  115        Jake Neller, Sr          21:54.7    Norwalk               
  116        Hayden Eaton, Fr         21:58.2    Grinnell              
  117        Jake Gaumer, Sr          21:59.4    Norwalk               
  118        Caden Rehmeier, So       22:00.1    Indianola             
  119        Gavin Tierney, Sr        22:00.9    Pella                 
  120        William Leonard, Fr      22:02.3    Oskaloosa             
  121        Nehemiah Gardner, Jr     22:05.0    Norwalk               
  122        Traton Shilling, Jr      22:06.6    Oskaloosa             
  123        Spencer Leovan, Sr       22:08.5    Pella                 
  124        Drew Appleget, Sr        22:09.9    Oskaloosa             
  125        Bryson Illian, Fr        22:10.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  126        Karsten Newell, Fr       22:11.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  127        Brenden Merical, Fr      22:11.8    Indianola             
  128        Luke Herbsleb, Fr        22:14.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  129        Drake Downard, So        22:15.5    Indianola             
  130        Kell Bowen, So           22:22.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  131        Carter Waddington, Fr    22:28.4    Oskaloosa             
  132        Nikki Patel, Sr          22:29.0    Grinnell              
  133        Adam Serck, So           22:29.4    Norwalk               
  134        Kenny Krogstad, Fr       22:32.8    Pella                 
  135        Levi Van Dusseldorp, Fr  22:40.6    Pella                 
  136        Evan Ferguson, Fr        22:43.9    Pella                 
  137        Cole Bisbee, Sr          22:44.1    Pella                 
  138        Aaron Scholes, Fr        22:44.3    Oskaloosa             
  139        Colin Fiechtner, Jr      22:47.3    Oskaloosa             
  140        Colton Pankl, Fr         22:50.5    Norwalk               
  141        A J. Furr, Jr            23:04.4    Pella                 
  142        Sage Cochran, So         23:15.7    Oskaloosa             
  143        Pace Langenfeld, So      23:24.5    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  144        Malachi Langebartels, So 23:25.0    Pella                 
  145        Matthew Thompson, Sr     23:34.1    Pella                 
  146        Deacon Evans, Fr         23:37.3    Indianola             
  147        Jake Flynn, Sr           23:43.6    Norwalk               
  148        Dominic Rivas, Sr        23:55.4    Indianola             
  149        Nate Augspurger, Fr      24:11.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  150        Nic Beaudet, Fr          24:12.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  151        Jacob Schemm, Sr         24:21.1    Pella                 
  152        Tayler Ott, So           24:23.8    Indianola             
  153        Jake Schulte, Jr         24:24.0    Pella                 
  154        James Howard, Sr         24:32.4    Indianola             
  155        Roman Ustler, So         24:39.4    Indianola             
  156        Wyatt Kelpe, Jr          24:42.6    Pella                 
  157        Parker Volkman, Jr       24:46.0    Grinnell              
  158        Vlad Munger, So          24:52.1    Oskaloosa             
  159        Riley Peters, Sr         24:53.9    Pella                 
  160        Sam McGuire, Jr          24:56.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  161        Ben Jablonski, Jr        25:13.4    Pella                 
  162        Carter Luttrell, Jr      25:14.4    Indianola             
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  163        Ethan Lyons, Fr          25:18.8    Indianola             
  164        Evan Baker, So           25:19.6    Indianola             
  165        Trent Hamand, So         25:26.1    Newton                
  166        Brock Beck, Jr           25:29.7    Grinnell              
  167        Brett Gibson, Sr         25:29.9    Grinnell              
  168        Max Levandowski, So      25:33.0    Grinnell              
  169        Eli Hull, So             25:41.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  170        Nathan Jennings, Sr      25:42.6    Newton                
  171    55  Brayden Zula, Jr         25:48.8    Pella Christian       
  172    56  Jason Kim, Jr            25:57.0    Pella Christian       
  173        William Spencer, Fr      25:59.7    Pella Christian       
  174        Drew Storey, Jr          26:13.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  175        Will Larson, Fr          26:16.1    Indianola             
  176        Levi Dugger, Sr          26:16.7    Pella                 
  177        Bryce Palmer, Jr         26:21.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  178        Jon Weddle, Jr           26:33.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  179        Jackson Goshon, Fr       26:33.9    Norwalk               
  180        Dakota Gooden, So        26:50.9    Newton                
  181        Adryan Stravers, Jr      26:53.2    Norwalk               
  182        Nick Jensen, So          26:56.2    Indianola             
  183        Mason Fuentez, So        27:09.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  184        Tate Knoot, Fr           27:29.4    Oskaloosa             
  185        Jack Zula, Fr            27:36.0    Pella Christian       
  186        Kyle Endsley, Sr         27:44.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  187        Colton Davis, Jr         27:55.6    Norwalk               
  188        Dalton Gosselink, Sr     28:10.3    Grinnell              
  189        Aidan Brownell, Jr       28:10.3    Grinnell              
  190        Lewis Jolly, Jr          28:10.3    Grinnell              
  191        Josh Beck, Sr            28:10.6    Grinnell              
  192        Kyle Gao, Fr             28:52.9    Pella Christian       
  193        George Cummins, So       28:55.3    Indianola             
  194        Holden Brown, Jr         30:11.4    Norwalk               
  195        Henry Hutchison, So      30:46.4    Grinnell              
  196        Killian Farrell, Jr      31:51.1    Norwalk               
  197        Tyler Skalicky, Sr       33:57.2    Norwalk               
  198        Daniel Rebelsky, Sr      38:06.8    Grinnell              
  199        Tyler Lindsay, Jr        38:23.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
  200        Trae Jarvis, Jr          38:48.0    Oskaloosa             
  201        Marcus Msuya, Sr         38:48.7    Indianola             
  202        Dan Crowley, Sr          43:32.6    Indianola             
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